Introduction
The 47 mm Stainless Steel In-line Filter Holder is
designed for the filtration of gases or liquids at inlet
pressures up to 19 bar (275 psi). With the appropriate
filter material, the stainless steel assembly allows
filtration of chemically aggressive fluids or gases. Three
heavy-duty socket head screws allow disassembly of
the filter holder for filter replacement.

P36470w  Rev 09/23	 2 of 3
Product Ordering Information
Purchase these products on-line at SigmaAldrich.com.
Description Qty
Catalogue
Number
Stainless Steel In-line
Filter Holder, 47 mm
1 XX4404700
Replacement Parts
Back-pressure support screen 1 XX4404703
O-ring, silicone (2-131) 6 XX4304701
Support screen, 47 mm 1 XX4204709
Underdrain screen, 47 mm 1 5614
Pipe plug, 1⁄8 in. NPT 1 009507P
Accessories
PTFE-coated support screen 1 XX4404702
PTFE-coated back pressure
support screen
1 XX4404704
Stainless steel hose connector
1⁄4 in. male NPT to 3⁄8 in. ID
(inner diameter) hose
1 XX2504705